
GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KSø KSk KT MR Total SUM
Antal runder 44 NS 0 NS 64 NS 43 NS 18 NS 58 NS 40 NS 3 NS 1 NS 53 NS 15 NS 2 NS 341 2012

Silkeborg -820 -201 199 -407 -180 1.407 610 290 1.355 -450 867 -1.795 875 875
Ud/ind 407 -1.355 450 -498 377

11-09-2011 68 68 68 98 302 679
24-09-2011 103 53 53 93 302 981
25-09-2011 62 200 97 102 461 1.442
26-09-2011 54 54 54 59 221 1.663
30-09-2011 49 49 49 199 346 2.009
04-10-2011 78 58 58 103 297 2.306
13-10-2011 57 77 57 97 100 388 2.694
16-10-2011 54 54 94 54 94 350 3.044
21-10-2011 54 54 54 162 3.206
22-10-2011 65 55 55 95 270 3.476
28-10-2011 85 75 75 235 3.711

??? 54 54 54 54 216 3.927
05-11-2011 45 50 50 50 55 65 315 4.242
06-11-2011 55 55 80 55 55 75 375 4.617
12-11-2011 55 55 55 55 100 320 4.937
13-11-2011 51 56 91 51 249 5.186
20-11-2011 54 94 59 54 261 5.447
26-11-2011 63 63 63 63 63 103 63 481 5.928
07-12-2011 1.800 1.800 7.728
10-12-2011 57 57 57 171 7.899
11-12-2011 62 57 57 57 57 107 397 8.296
17-12-2011 53 53 53 88 53 300 8.596
18-12-2011 65 65 90 110 330 8.926
29-12-2011 57 57 102 122 338 9.264
30-12-2011 58 88 58 93 93 100 490 9.754
31-12-2011 44 44 44 94 226 9.980
14-01-2012 50 50 50 95 245 10.225
15-01-2012 103 48 48 48 108 355 10.580
22-01-2012 53 53 53 233 392 10.972
20-02-2012 54 54 54 99 261 11.233
27-02-2012 54 69 54 54 231 11.464
02-03-2012 57 57 77 191 11.655
10-03-2012 75 50 50 50 50 275 11.930
11-03-2012 54 54 84 104 296 12.226
12-03-2012 50 50 115 215 12.441
13-03-2012 50 45 90 55 240 12.681
14-03-2012 55 55 70 180 12.861
16-03-2012 92 57 57 500 57 67 830 13.691
17-03-2012 80 55 65 200 13.891
20-03-2012 61 46 46 46 86 285 14.176
22-03-2012 53 53 53 53 212 14.388
23-03-2012 57 57 62 176 14.564
24-03-2012 52 52 172 52 102 67 497 15.061
25-03-2012 46 46 46 138 15.199
26-03-2012 55 45 90 190 15.389
28-03-2012 61 61 61 116 106 405 15.794
30-03-2012 80 65 100 245 16.039
01-04-2012 62 87 62 84 62 81 87 88 62 90 97 82 62 78 494 16.533
05-04-2012 55 80 115 80 70 82 240 16.773
08-04-2012 55 81 55 83 55 83 55 86 55 83 85 79 55 81 415 17.188
13-04-2012 54 59 80 114 78 54 86 54 80 74 83 409 17.597
14-04-2012 78 77 68 76 83 88 63 70 63 77 63 72 78 81 496 18.093
16-04-2012 87 79 52 89 52 81 82 82 273 18.366
20-04-2012 110 74 55 80 50 77 95 78 310 18.676
27-04-2012 53 81 123 72 103 86 78 84 357 19.033
01-05-2012 52 75 97 91 62 89 211 19.244
18-05-2012 57 77 52 76 112 72 221 19.465
20-05-2012 58 78 258 79 58 77 68 83 103 78 545 20.010
26-05-2012 51 75 46 81 46 89 46 80 46 79 235 20.245
01-06-2012 57 81 57 88 102 79 216 20.461
05-06-2012 96 81 106 75 51 82 56 71 96 84 106 89 511 20.972
10-06-2012 66 79 56 82 56 80 56 83 101 80 335 21.307
11-06-2012 51 86 51 77 51 72 96 89 249 21.556
12-06-2012 133 75 48 80 48 92 88 87 317 21.873
14-06-2012 58 75 58 75 53 79 53 81 222 22.095
19-06-2012 60 79 55 77 55 80 55 84 225 22.320
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20-06-2012 63 77 113 73 176 22.496
22-06-2012 81 82 46 81 46 79 46 76 219 22.715
24-06-2012 63 82 53 87 53 89 53 87 100 75 118 73 440 23.155
28-06-2012 50 73 50 75 50 81 150 23.305
01-07-2012 54 85 54 77 54 82 89 80 54 77 54 71 359 23.664
02-07-2012 82 76 92 73 52 73 52 72 278 23.942
06-07-2012 92 80 102 74 62 74 256 24.198
08-07-2012 55 76 55 85 95 85 55 81 195 83 55 81 510 24.708
10-07-2012 87 82 52 76 52 82 191 24.899
12-07-2012 42 72 52 73 42 74 52 76 188 25.087
13-07-2012 97 76 57 77 57 74 57 71 57 86 325 25.412
16-07-2012 100 79 95 82 60 75 60 81 110 79 425 25.837
18-07-2012 215 75 50 80 75 340 26.177

Brutto 2.391 -201 3.864 2.318 2.189 4.552 3.787 466 63 4.433 2.256 59 26.177 26.177

Netto 2.391 79 -201 ## 2.862 79 1.554 79 2.189 81 3.052 80 2.998 79 466 79 63 72 3.041 80 1.267 84 59 ## 26.177 19.741

Vinterscore ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ## ##

Dato GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE KS KSk KT MR Total
Golfhæftet 408
2½ Kronen 594 764 1.500 789 1.392 989

Sum 0 0 1.002 764 0 1.500 789 0 0 1.392 989 0 0 6.436

Kontoudtog pr. mdr. 2011 Sum
Konto/mdr GK TB JM TH RT BH HJ JE Ksø KSk KT MR 2012 2011

31-03-2012 637 -201 2.374 1.337 1.234 3.197 2.503 420 0 2.760 1.719 59 16.039 24.981

01-06-2012 1.056 -201 1.946 862 1.899 2.249 2.276 466 63 2.441 909 59 14.025
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